
ATP-7 Committee List 

 

City Projects       
Lisa Bigham *  MnDOT 507-304-6105 lisa.bigham@state.mn.us 

Mike Kuhle * City of Worthington 507-360-9012 mkuhle4706@gmail.com 

Jeff Johnson * Mankato City Engineer 507-387-8640 jjohnson@city.mankato.mn.us 

Steve P Koehler *  New Ulm City Engineer 507-359-8245 stevek@newulmmn.gov 

 

Transportation 
Alternatives Program       
Matt Widboom *  SRDC 507-360-6632 mwidboom@co.nobles.mn.us 

Don Wachal * AMC D8 507-841-1827 don.wachal@co.jackson.mn.us 

Lisa Bigham *  MnDOT 507-304-6105 lisa.bigham@state.mn.us 

Ronda Allis * MnDOT 507-304-6196 ronda.allis@state.mn.us 

Mike Kuhle * Cities 507-360-9012 mkuhle4706@gmail.com 

Vance Stuehrenberg * RNDC 507-317-3942  vances@blueearthcountymn.gov 

Jack Kolars  *  AMC D7 507-327-9987 jack@nustarmankato.com 

Ryan Thilges * County Engineer 507-304-4025 ryan.thilges@blueearthcountymn.gov 

Scott Roemhildt DNR Regional Director 507-359-6010 scott.roemhildt@state.mn.us 

Nick Klisch * County Engineer 507-831-1389 nick.klisch@co.cottonwood.mn.us 

Annette Fiedler (alternate) SRDC 507-836-1631 phydev@swrdc.org 

Shawn Schloesser 
(alternate) RNDC 507-389-8886 sam@rndc.org 

Seth Greenwood * MAPO (507) 931-1760 sgreenwood@co.nicollet.mn.us 

Paul Vogel MAPO Alternate 507-387-8613 pvogel@mankatomn.gov 
 

* ATP Members 

County & BROS 
Projects       
Ryan Thilges * Blue Earth County Engineer 507-304-4025 ryan.thilges@blueearthcountymn.gov 

Tim Becker Sibley County Engineer 507-237-4092 TimB@co.sibley.mn.us 
Dave Tiegs LeSueur County Engineer 507-357-8204 dtiegs@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Don Wachal * Jackson County Commissioner 507-847-4182 don.wachal@co.jackson.mn.us 

Lisa Bigham *  MnDOT 507-304-6105 lisa.bighma@state.mn.us 

Jack Kolars  *  Nicollet County Commissioner 507-327-9987 jack@nustarmankato.com 

Mark Daly Fairbault County Engineer 507-526-3291 mark.daly@co.fairbault.mn.us 

Kevin Peyman  Martin County Engineer 507-235-3347 kevin.peyman@co.martin.mn.us 

Mark Sehr Rock County Engineer 507-283-5010 mark.sehr@co.rock.mn.us 

Nathan Richman Waseca County Engineer 507-835-0660 nathan.richman@co.waseca.mn.us 

Teal Spellman Watonwan County Engineer 507-375-3393 teal.spellman@co.watonwan.mn.us 

Nick Klisch * Cottonwood Co Engineer 507-831-1389 nick.klisch@co.cottonwood.mn.us 

Seth Greenwood * Nicollet County Engineer 507-931-1760 sgreenwood@co.nicollet.mn.us 

Tim Stahl  Jackson County Engineer 507-847-2525 tim.stahl@co.jackson.mn.us 

Wayne Stevens Brown County Engineer 507-233-5700 wayne.stevens@co.brown.mn.us 
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